
I.D.:	94664487

Piese	de	schimb	SCTI

Data
publicarii

11.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0	31219000-4

Pretul
estimativ:

3.361,34	RON	-	3.361,34	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cabluri	cu	fibre	optice	3m	NUMAR	DE	REFERINTA:	Braun	Group	-	SM-SCSC-3	PRET	DE
CATALOG:	6,01	RON	/	Unitate	de	masura	UNITATE	DE	MASURA:	bucata	COD	SI	DENUMIRE	CPV:
32562000-0	Cabluri	cu	fibre	optice	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	Patch	cord	optic	SC-SC,	conectori
/PC(albastru)	sau	/APC(verde),	fibra	SM	OS2	G652D/G657A1	tight	bufer,	diametru	cablu	2-
3mm,	Simplex,	manta	LSZH,	culoare	galben,	lungime	3m	Cutie	distributie	600x1000	27U	19"
NUMAR	DE	REFERINTA:	LMS	Data	-	CAB-FE	6027	6100	PRET	DE	CATALOG:	1.590,65	RON	/
Unitate	de	masura	UNITATE	DE	MASURA:	bucata	COD	SI	DENUMIRE	CPV:	31219000-4	Cutii	de
protectie	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	Dulap	Rack	19"/27U	600x1000x1400mm,	usa	fata	metal
perforat	/	spate	metalica,	laterale	detasabile	cu	incuietoare,	incarcare	statica	500kg,
contine	ventilatie,	1	tava	fixa,	25	seturi	surub+piulita,	kit	impamantare,	GW:	85kg	Cabluri	de
fibre	optice	70m	NUMAR	DE	REFERINTA:	Braun	Group	-	FTTH-2APC70	PRET	DE	CATALOG:	39,00
RON	/	Unitate	de	masura	UNITATE	DE	MASURA:	bucata	COD	SI	DENUMIRE	CPV:	32562000-0
Cabluri	cu	fibre	optice	(Rev.2)	DESCRIERE:	Patch	cord	optic	pentru	exterior	format	din	cablu
FTTH	DROP	MES	2xG657A1,	manta	neagra	LSZH,	conectorizat	la	ambele	capete	cu	un
conector	SC/APC,	cod	eticheta	70GJYXFCH-2B6a1_2xSC/APC.	Lungimea	patch	cordului	este
de	70m	si	se	foloseste	pentru	realizarea	conexiunii	optice	de	la	cutia	de	distributie	fibra
optica	de	pe	stalp	pana	la	abonat	in	casa.


